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Happy New Year, welcome back and here’s to 2019! 

 
Thank you to everyone who contributed in 

any way to the Gala but special thanks 

must go to our skaters… 

 

 

Photos from the Gala are available to purchase at 
helencrowleyphotography.smugmug.com/Events/MFSC-Gala-2018/ 

 
Gala DVDs can be ordered at the Club desk (£10) 

 
All members have a Christmas gift from the Club - 

if you were not at the party please collect yours 

from the Club desk. 

 

We now have fleeces for SkateUK and jackets available for 
all club members to order so please check our samples at 

the Club desk for sizing information. 

 Children’s sizes Adult sizes 
Fleeces £26 £32 
Jackets £40 / £46 

depending on size 
£55 

 

 

COME AND TRY FIGURE SKATING 

Tell all your friends!  We will be having a ‘Come and Try’ session 

12:15 - 13:15 on Saturday 2nd February so please encourage 

lots of friends to come along and have a go! 
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SkateUK times 
revert to: 

1 & 2 10:45 - 11:10 
3 & 4 11:10 - 11:35 
5 & 6 11:35 - 12:00 
7 & 8 12:00 - 12:25 

Bronze & Silver 12:25 - 12:50 
Gold & Over Gold 12:50 - 13:15 

 

 Date Information 

Competitive Sun 6th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 11th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 12th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 13th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 18th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 19th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 20th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 25th Jan regular session 

SkateUK Sat 26th Jan regular session 

Competitive Sun 27th Jan regular session 

Competitive Fri 1st Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 2nd Feb regular session incorporating Come & Try 12:15-13:15 
 Competitive Sun 3rd Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 8th Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 9th Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 10th Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 15th Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 16th Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 17th Feb regular session 

Competitive Fri 22nd Feb regular session 

SkateUK Sat 23rd Feb regular session 

Competitive Sun 24th Feb regular session 

FUTURE DATES / 
INFORMATION 

  

SkateUK Sat 2nd March Curling Bonspiel 

All 7th - 9th April Curling Bonspiel 

SkateUK Sat 8th June Club Competition 
 

The Club’s constitution and policies are under review and documents 

will be posted on our website as they are complete.  

The priority was the Child Protection Policy which is 

now available; please have a look.  There will be a 

Special General Meeting for the constitution early in 

2019.  

  

mailto:secretary@morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/morayfigureskatingclub

